CSM_CJ1W-ID_IA_DS_E_11_3
1
CJ-series Input Units
CJ1W-ID/IA
A Wide Range of Basic Input
Units for High Speed Input and
Different Applications
• Receive ON/OFF signals from external devices

	CJ-series Input Units CJ1W-ID/IA Datasheet
	Features
	Ordering Information
	Mountable Racks
	Specifications
	CJ1W-ID201 DC Input Unit (12 to 24-VDC, 8 Points)
	CJ1W-ID211 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 16 Points)
	CJ1W-ID212 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 16 Points)
	CJ1W-ID231 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 32 Points)
	CJ1W-ID232 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 32 Points)
	CJ1W-ID233 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 32 Points)
	CJ1W-ID261 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 64 Points)
	CJ1W-ID262 DC Input Unit (24 VDC, 64 Points)
	CJ1W-IA201 AC Input Unit (200 VAC, 8 Points)
	CJ1W-IA111 AC Input Unit (100 VAC, 16 points)